RCIC84200V - ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO B. TELESIO
VIAMODENA S. SPERATO N. 1 - 89133 REGGIO CALABRIA (RC)

Anno scol. 2021/2022

sost. minorati della vista

Graduatoria Interna

Corso diurno

Dipendente

Data nasc.

Punti

Anzianita

Famiglia

Titoli gen.

1 |MESSINA ROSSELLA

24/03/1981

52,00

29,00

6,00

17,00

gﬁgs Mod. pergri0l [6.5.3]
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